
MUNRO LAWYERS 
 

MUNRO LAWYERS 
CORPORATE SERVICES 

COST LIST 
 
 

 
 

Self Managed Super Funds Email Binder 

SMSF Trust Deed $350 $450 

SMSF  Trust Deed Change of Rules (Upgrade)* $250 $275 

SMSF Change Trustee – Add/Resign Member $275 $325 

SMSF Change Trustee – Add/Resign Member (Plus New Rules) $375 $425 

SMSF Account Based Pension (Standard) – Plus $150 if New Rules required $500 ($650) $550 ($700) 

SMSF Account Based Pension (Conversion) – Plus $150 if New Rules required 

SMSF Limited Recourse Borrowing (Bank Loan) 

SMSF Limited Recourse Borrowing (Related Party Loan) 

$500 ($650) 

$2,900-$3,200 + GST 

$3,500-$3,800 + GST 

$550 ($700) 

 

 

Super Fund – Income Streams Email Binder 

SMSF Account Based Pension (Standard) – Plus $150 if New Rules required $500 ($650) $550 ($700) 

SMSF Account Based Pension (Conversion) – Plus $150 if New Rules required 

Transition to Retirement Income Stream 

$500 ($650) $550 ($700) 

 

Trusts Email Binder 

Discretionary Trust Deed $400 $525 

Hybrid Discretionary Trust Deed $440 $550 

Unit Trust Deed – Fixed for land tax purposes 

Unit Trust Deed – Non Fixed 

$440 

$440 

$550 

$550 

Deed of Amendment $300 $350 

Deed of Amendment (Bamford Deed) Munro Lawyers Deed 

Deed of Amendment (Bamford Deed) Non Munro Lawyers Deed 

Change of Trust Deed Name 

$440 

$500-$800 

$150 

$500 

$500-$800 

$175 

Trust Deed Conversion – Discretionary to Hybrid (Munro Lawyers Deed) $440 $550 

 

Wills and Estates Email Binder 

Joint Wills (Testamentary Trusts) N/A $1,800 + GST 

Single Will (Testamentary Trusts) N/A $1,500 + GST 

Single Will  N/A $880 + GST 

Enduring Guardian 

Power of Attorney 

$220 

$220 

$275 

$275 
 

Companies Email Binder 

Shelf Company N/A $850 

Adoption of New Company Constitution $300 $325 

Shareholders’ Deed N/A $1,400 

 

  



MUNRO LAWYERS 
 

MUNRO LAWYERS 
CORPORATE SERVICES 

COST LIST 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Mixed Agreements Email Binder 

Licence Agreements re Goodwill N/A $1,250 

Partnership Agreement $1,250 $1,450 

Joint Venture Agreement $1,500 $1,650 

Division 7A Loan Agreement $330 $375 

Commercial Loan Agreement 

SMSF Loan Agreement 

$330 

$500 

$375 

$550 

Practice Service Agreement $750 $825 

Commercial Lease Agreement 

Buy-Sell Agreement 

$550 $650 

 
All prices include GST unless stated 
*Please enquire about bulk discounts 

 

  


	Binder
	Email
	Self Managed Super Funds
	Binder
	Email
	Super Fund – Income Streams
	Binder
	Email
	Trusts
	Binder
	Email
	Wills and Estates
	Binder
	Email
	Companies
	Binder
	Email
	Mixed Agreements

