## MUNRO LAWYERS CORPORATE SERVICES COST LIST



Self Managed Super Funds	Email	Binder
SMSF Trust Deed	\$350	\$450
SMSF Trust Deed Change of Rules (Upgrade)*	\$250	\$275
SMSF Change Trustee – Add/Resign Member	\$275	\$325
SMSF Change Trustee – Add/Resign Member (Plus New Rules)	\$375	\$425
SMSF Account Based Pension (Standard) – Plus \$150 if New Rules required	\$500 (\$650)	\$550 (\$700)
SMSF Account Based Pension (Conversion) – Plus \$150 if New Rules required	\$500 (\$650)	\$550 (\$700)
SMSF Limited Recourse Borrowing (Bank Loan)	\$2,900-\$3,200 + GST	
SMSF Limited Recourse Borrowing (Related Party Loan)	\$3,500-\$3,800 + GST	
Super Fund – Income Streams	Email	Binder
SMSF Account Based Pension (Standard) – Plus \$150 if New Rules required	\$500 (\$650)	\$550 (\$700)
SMSF Account Based Pension (Conversion) – Plus \$150 if New Rules required	\$500 (\$650)	\$550 (\$700)
Transition to Retirement Income Stream		
Trusts	Email	Binder
Discretionary Trust Deed	\$400	\$525
Hybrid Discretionary Trust Deed	\$440	\$550
Unit Trust Deed – Fixed for land tax purposes	\$440	\$550
Unit Trust Deed – Non Fixed	\$440	\$550
Deed of Amendment	\$300	\$350
Deed of Amendment (Bamford Deed) Munro Lawyers Deed	\$440	\$500
Deed of Amendment (Bamford Deed) Non Munro Lawyers Deed	\$500-\$800	\$500-\$800
Change of Trust Deed Name	\$150	\$175
Trust Deed Conversion – Discretionary to Hybrid (Munro Lawyers Deed)	\$440	\$550
Wills and Estates	Email	Binder
Joint Wills (Testamentary Trusts)		
	N/A	\$1,800 + GST
Single Will (Testamentary Trusts)	N/A N/A	\$1,800 + GST \$1,500 + GST

Single Will

Enduring Guardian Power of Attorney

Companies	Email	Binder
Shelf Company	N/A	\$850
Adaption of Nour Company Constitution	¢200	¢205

Pier 2, 13 Hickson Road Walsh Bay NSW 2000 Australia p: +61 2 9256 3888 f: +61 2 9256 3833 e : munrolawyers@taxlegal.com.au w : www.taxlegal.com.au Munro Lawyers Pty Ltd ACN 104 830 588 ABN 59 438 347 649 An incorporated legal practice. Liability limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation.

N/A

\$220

\$220

Suite 18

\$880 + GST

\$275

\$275

## MUNRO LAWYERS CORPORATE SERVICES COST LIST

Mixed Agreements	Email	Binder
Licence Agreements re Goodwill	N/A	\$1,250
Partnership Agreement	\$1,250	\$1,450
Joint Venture Agreement	\$1,500	\$1,650
Division 7A Loan Agreement	\$330	\$375
Commercial Loan Agreement	\$330	\$375
SMSF Loan Agreement	\$500	\$550
Practice Service Agreement	\$750	\$825
Commercial Lease Agreement	\$550	\$650
Buy-Sell Agreement		

All prices include GST unless stated

\*Please enquire about bulk discounts

Suite 18 Pier 2, 13 Hickson Road Walsh Bay NSW 2000 Australia p: +61 2 9256 3888 f: +61 2 9256 3833 e : munrolawyers@taxlegal.com.au w : www.taxlegal.com.au Munro Lawyers Pty Ltd ACN 104 830 588 ABN 59 438 347 649 An incorporated legal practice. Liability limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation.